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Energiebeheer: elektra 2010

elektra laag 8.1 elektra hoog 8.2 Restaurant elektra Buitenbad
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jan 15456 15185 10840 jan 18295 18005 11600 jan 107701 106218 1483 jan 0 0

feb 15690 15456 9360 feb 18587 18295 11680 feb 109148 107701 1447 feb 0 0 0

mrt 15934 15690 9760 mrt 18922 18587 13400 mrt 110888 109148 1740 mrt 0 0 0

apr 16181 15934 9880 apr 19201 18922 11160 apr 112519 110888 1631 apr 0 0 0

mei 16447 16181 10640 mei 19450 19201 9960 mei 114106 112519 1587 mei 0 0 0

jun 16662 16447 8600 jun 19725 19450 11000 jun 115722 114106 1616 jun 0 0 0

jul 16893 16662 9240 jul 19982 19725 10280 jul 117096 115722 1374 jul 0 0 0

aug 17117 16893 8960 aug 20247 19982 10600 aug 118599 117096 1503 aug 0 0 0

sep 17347 17117 9200 sep 20561 20247 12560 sep 120554 118599 1955 sep 0 0 0

okt 17618 17347 10840 okt 20872 20561 12440 okt 122576 120554 2022 okt 0 0 0

nov 17881 17618 10520 nov 21247 20872 15000 nov 124447 122576 1871 nov 0 0 0

dec 18219 17881 13520 dec 21629 21247 15280 dec 126493 124447 2046 dec 0 0 0

Verbruik elektra laag 121360 144960 20275 0

Verbruik elektra hoog 144960

Verbruik  restaurant 20275

Verbruik accommodatie 286595

Energiebeheer 2003


